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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Currell           MOvrall        1/4    5:50  1:16:23.01
2     Robert Ellis           MOvrall       1/12    6:40  1:27:23.08
3     Raul Medina            MOvrall        2/4    6:55     1:30:37
4     Nick Morlan            M3039         2/12    7:02  1:32:08.08
5     Paul Fisher            M3039         3/12    7:06  1:33:02.03
6     Carl Schmitt           M4049          1/6    7:07  1:33:12.08
7     Megan Greene           FOvrall       1/17    7:18  1:35:34.07
8     Gary Gianetti          M3039         4/12    7:21  1:36:17.06
9     Monica Obsitos         FOvrall       1/14    7:39  1:40:06.04
10    Carl Bruggeman         M4049          2/6    7:47  1:42:02.08
11    Jamie Pendleton        FOvrall       2/17    7:50  1:42:42.07
12    Peter Jones            M3039         5/12    7:50  1:42:43.03
13    Craig Weber            M5059          1/8    7:53  1:43:16.04
14    Karen Anderson         F5059          1/5    7:54     1:43:34
15    erich woessner         M3039         6/12    8:08  1:46:29.06
16    John Jellerichs        M3039         7/12    8:10  1:47:01.02
17    Katrina Devine         F3039         3/17    8:17  1:48:35.03
18    Henry Schloss          M3039         8/12    8:24  1:50:03.08
19    Thomas Wells           M5059          2/8    8:29  1:51:07.03
20    Amanda Morgenstern     F2029         2/14    8:30  1:51:16.08
21    Brian Coc              M3039         9/12    8:31  1:51:39.08
22    Chris Justice          M2029          3/4    8:34  1:52:16.08
23    Mandy Jellerichs       F3039         4/17    8:36  1:52:35.01
24    Kirsten Miller         F4049          1/6    8:44     1:54:24
25    Dean Norris            M4049          3/6    8:51     1:55:50
26    Bob Lehr               M5059          3/8    9:04     1:58:43
27    Isla Bragg             F3039         5/17    9:06  1:59:11.09
28    Karly Howard           F2029         3/14    9:13  2:00:39.06
29    Sarah Tinnin           F2029         4/14    9:17  2:01:34.05
30    Nicole Barclay         F2029         5/14    9:18  2:01:48.04
31    Kelly Wong             F2029         6/14    9:20     2:02:19
32    Chalan Harper          F3039         6/17    9:23  2:02:54.03
33    Courtney Fay           F2029         7/14    9:23  2:02:59.02
34    Kerry Lehrke           F2029         8/14    9:24     2:03:04
35    Jenna Watson           F2029         9/14    9:44  2:07:26.01
36    Jeff Kenyon            M5059          4/8    9:44  2:07:32.06
37    Timothy Gebhardt       M4049          4/6    9:45     2:07:38
38    Anthony Honea          M3039        10/12    9:50  2:08:46.02
39    Justin Bodien          M3039        11/12    9:50  2:08:49.06
40    Carolyn Mattern        F5059          2/5    9:52  2:09:15.05
41    Tammie Weitzman        F4049          2/6    9:55  2:09:56.01
42    Lisa Nichols           F3039         7/17    9:56  2:10:07.09
43    Adam Blea              M2029          4/4    9:56  2:10:11.04
44    Doug Fisher            M5059          5/8   10:01  2:11:11.03
45    Aniela Swider          F3039         8/17   10:03  2:11:33.09
46    Scot Sullivan          M5059          6/8   10:12  2:13:35.05
47    Ruth Clymor            F2029        10/14   10:23     2:15:57
48    April Haynes           F2029        11/14   10:25  2:16:33.02
49    Jennifer Aguirre       F3039         9/17   10:26  2:16:39.06
50    Chris Vorhies          M3039        12/12   10:28  2:17:04.07
51    Beth Balen             F5059          3/5   10:44  2:20:39.09
52    Anais Sanchez          F2029        12/14   10:50  2:21:59.09
53    george graeber         M7099          1/2   10:56  2:23:09.06
54    Jen Reinke             F2029        13/14   10:57  2:23:25.02
55    Lisa Mercurio          F3039        10/17   10:59  2:23:54.05
56    Ross Westley           M7099          2/2   11:04  2:24:56.04
57    Tara Jones             F3039        11/17   11:04  2:25:03.03
58    Laura Bishop           F3039        12/17   11:06  2:25:25.07
59    Heather Bratt          F3039        13/17   11:09  2:26:06.02
60    Beverly Greene         F6069          1/2   11:11  2:26:25.09
61    Jessica Romero         F3039        14/17   11:12  2:26:48.07
62    Ashlee Curtis          F2029        14/14   11:13  2:26:56.06
63    Ed Bowen               M5059          7/8   11:16     2:27:35
64    Corinna Barriento      F4049          3/6   11:32  2:31:07.09
65    Diana Craig            F5059          4/5   11:54  2:35:53.05
66    Nicole Head            F3039        15/17   11:56  2:36:14.07
67    Alex Head              M4049          5/6   11:56  2:36:14.08
68    Suzanne Blackstock     F3039        16/17   12:02  2:37:31.07
69    Mike Hurdle            M4049          6/6   12:05  2:38:20.08
70    Maria LeMieux          F4049          4/6   12:22     2:42:02
71    Linda Youlios          F4049          5/6   12:22  2:42:03.06
72    Brea Butera            F3039        17/17   14:15  3:06:41.02
73    Denise Beyer           F4049          6/6   14:18  3:07:15.03
74    christine tolen        F5059          5/5   14:25  3:08:51.03
75    Juli Parrott           F6069          2/2   14:25  3:08:51.08
76    Raymond Sparks         M5059          8/8   15:19  3:20:33.03
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